EMAIL DISTRIBUTION LIST
As of July 24, 2012

IURC RM #11-07 Revisions to Integrated Resource Planning Rule

**Please contact Beth Roads for additions and corrections**

Name Email Address
Allen, Jake Jake.allen@aes.com
Allen, Steve steallen@urc.in.gov

Alvarez, Anthony

aalvarez@oucc.in.gov

Arnold, Laura

IndianaDG.org@gmail.com

Ayers, Tate

Tate.ayers@aes.com

Becker, Anne

abecker@silegal.com

Bennett, Kari

kbennett@urc.in.gov

Berntsen, Rob

rberntsen@misoenergy.org

Borum, Brad bborum@urc.in.gov
Brown, Larry larryb@impa.com
Brunt, Rich rbrunt@urc.in.gov
Buresh, Doug dburesh@impa.com
Caister, Tim tcaister@nisource.com

Christenberry, Brian

bchristenberry@indremcs.org

Clark, Carmen

cclark@misoenergy.org

Claybourn, Josh

jclaybourn@vectren.com

Cornell, Joel Joel.cornell@wvpa.com

Coston, Jenny Yevgeniya.Coston@duke-energy.com
Crawford, Bill Bill.crawford@amsolarint.com

Earls, Claudia cjearls@nisource.com

Elliott, Tia telliott@urc.in.gov

Ensley, Dirk densely@vectren.com

Falin, Tom falint@pjm.com

Flora, Ken Ken.flora@aes.com

Gallagher, Mike

mgallagher@urc.in.gov

Gonzalez, Roberto

robertogonzalez@nisource.com

Griesemer, Steve

sgriesemer@lewis-kappes.com

Hadley, Dave

dwhadley@nisource.com

Hartman, Devin

Dhartmanl@urc.in.gov

Haselden, John

John.haselden@aes.com

Heidorn, Bob

rheidorn@vectren.com

Hix, William

wwhix@aep.com

Holliday, Randy

reholliday@aep.com

Holsapple, Casey

Casey.Holsapple@duke-energy.com

James, Jesse

jjames@nisource.com
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Jayam Prabhakar, Aditya

ajayamprabhakar@misoenergy.org

Jenner, Diane

Diane.Jenner@duke-energy.com

Johnston, Dave

djohnston@urc.in.gov

Kharbanda, Jesse

jkharbanda@hecweb.org

Koehler, Kurt

Ksquaredtrdgco@aol.com

Krohn, Karol

kkrohn@oucc.in.gov

Kuhn, Ted

tkuhn@misoenergy.org

Largura, Cecelia

cjlargura@nisource.com

Larson, Kevin

klarson@misoenergy.org

Lewis, Marc melewis@aep.com

Malcolm, Bill bmalcolm@misoenergy.org
Massengale, Cathleen cmmassengale@nisource.com
Mathias, Rich mathir@pjm.com

McGrath, Danielle

dmcgrath@urc.in.gov

McMurry, Bobby

Robert. McMurry@duke-energy.com

Melendez, Brenda

b_melendez@wvpa.com

Merino, Jose Jose.Merino@duke-energy.com
Mohler, Shaun smohler@bbrslaw.com
Mooney, Mike mmooney@hepn.com

Morton, Teresa

tmorton@btlaw.com

Mulder, Carissa

cbm@stateside.com

Muncy, Paul

pmuncy@midwestiso.org

Olson, Kerwin

kolson@citact.org

Paronish, April

aparonish@oucc.in.gov

Parsley, Marlene

mparsley@vectren.com

Phillips, Tim timphillips@purdue.edu

Pinegar, Stan stan.pinegar@duke-energy.com
Price Melanie Melanie.price@duke-energy.com
Price, Parvin pprice@boselaw.com

Quinn, Bowden bowden.quinn@sierraclub.org
Ray, Jim jaray@urc.in.gov

Rice, Matt mrice@vectren.com

Roads, Beth Krogel

bkroads@urc.in.gov

Satterwhite, Matt

mjsatterwhite@aep.com

Schiller, Sam

sschiller@wabashco.com

Schkabla, Herman

Herman.schkabla@aes.com

Shambo, Frank

fshamb@nisource.com

Shoultz, NikKki

nshoultz@boselaw.com

Shutrump, Colleen

cshutrump@urc.in.gov

Smith, Barbara

barsmith@oucc.in.gov

Sosbhe, Kevin

ksosbe@urc.in.gov

Stephenson, Jason

Jason.stephenson@btlaw.com
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Stevie, Dick

Dick.Stevie@duke-energy.com

Sutherland, Joseph

jsutherland@urc.in.gov

Thomas, Dale

dthomas@urc.in.gov

Torpey, John

jftorpey@aep.com

Velastegui, Marco

mvelaste@purdue.edu

Veneck, Robert

rveneck@urc.in.gov

Voeck, Julie Julie.voeck@nexteraenergy.com
Webber, Doug dwebber@urc.in.gov

West, Brian bkwest@aep.com

Wetter, Kari kariw@wvpa.com

Whitmore, Michael mwhitmore@urc.in.gov

Wiles, Tom Tom.Wiles@duke-energy.com
Williams, Mike mikewilliams@urc.in.gov
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